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Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Parikisa Bestshot

No  €

Marko Huuskonen, Joni Haarala  

Valtteri Puttonen, Jere Karppinen  

Tomi Rahikainen, Markku Kivelä 56,-

Markus Yläpoikelus, Marko Liimatainen  

Petri Leppänen, Joonas Leppänen  

Veeti Ranta, Riku Rauhala  

Henry Roslund, Mika Mäkinen  

Rolle Lintunen, Jose Lehtonen 33.6,-

Harry Kovanen, Elias Lystilä  

Pasi Kovanen, Pauli Kovanen  

Henri Salminen, Janne Kaukua 22.4,-

Teemu Roihas, Aki Holopainen  

Matias Pänkäläinen, Juho Pänkäläinen  

Heikki Pänkäläinen, Julius Pänkäläinen  

Tero Kadenius, Hermanni Moisio  

Ilona Lepikko, Kimmo Kaukonen  

Onni Kaitera, Aleksi Rautiainen  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 60

1 Tomi Rahikainen, Markku Kivelä 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 -14 46

2 Rolle Lintunen, Jose Lehtonen 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 -14 46

3 Henri Salminen, Janne Kaukua 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 -10 50

4 Markus Yläpoikelus, Marko Liimatainen 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 -10 50

5 Valtteri Puttonen, Jere Karppinen 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 -6 54

5 Tero Kadenius, Hermanni Moisio 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 -6 54

5 Onni Kaitera, Aleksi Rautiainen 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 5 5 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 3 3 -6 54

8 Petri Leppänen, Joonas Leppänen 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 6 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 -5 55

8 Veeti Ranta, Riku Rauhala 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 6 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 -5 55

10 Teemu Roihas, Aki Holopainen 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -4 56

11 Henry Roslund, Mika Mäkinen 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 -2 58

12 Marko Huuskonen, Joni Haarala 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 6 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 -1 59

13 Harry Kovanen, Elias Lystilä 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 0 60

14 Ilona Lepikko, Kimmo Kaukonen 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 +5 65

15 Pasi Kovanen, Pauli Kovanen 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 5 6 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 +8 68

16 Heikki Pänkäläinen, Julius Pänkäläinen 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 +12 72

16 Matias Pänkäläinen, Juho Pänkäläinen 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 +12 72
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 60

Avg 2.6 3 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.7 2.8 5.3 4.4 4.2 3 3.1 3 3.2 2.6 3.8 3.1 2.8 57.3

Difficulty 5 11 2 3 4 7 8 17 18 1 12 15 13 16 6 9 14 10 -2.7

Double eagle -3 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 2 1 3 1%

Birdie -1 10 1 10 8 7 7 9 4 2 8 4 3 3 2 10 4 5 4 101 33%

Par 0 3 15 6 7 10 8 6 7 9 4 9 10 11 11 5 10 5 12 148 48%

Bogey 1 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 1 2 7 1 43 14%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 3 1 1 9 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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